
Camas Valley Middle School Girls Basketball Schedule-2020 

Coach: Erin Saylor 

Athletic Director: Rob Brown 

 

LFL Jamboree @ Glide Sat Jan 11 (9 AM) 

All Regular Season games begin @ 4:30 

Day   Date   Away Team   Home Team           Depart 

Monday  Jan 13    Riddle  Camas Valley 

Thursday  Jan 16                        Canyonville  Camas Valley   

Tuesday  Jan 21              Days Creek     Camas Valley 

Thursday  Jan 23              Camas Valley Glendale  2:45 

Monday  Jan 27   Camas Valley UVC   3:15 

Wednesday  Jan 29   Camas Valley   Riddle   3:15 

Monday  Feb 3   Camas valley  Canyonville  3:15 

Thursday  Feb 6              Camas Valley           Days Creek  3:00  

Saturday  Feb 8   LFL “B” Tournament @ Days Creek 9 AM 

Monday  Feb 10  Glendale   Camas Valley    

Friday Feb 14   LFL Divisional Play-offs if necessary   TBA 

Saturday  Feb 15  LFL District Championship   TBA 
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